	D. 822 Al, 1980
QUIT CLAIM DEED Statutory (ILLINOIS) (Individual to Individual)	1981 DEC_18 PM 2 58
CAUTION: Consult a lawyer before using or acting under this form. All warranties, including merchantability and fitness, are excluded.	31
THE GRANTORS SALVATORE MUCERING and 5 (MARILYN MUCERING, both residing at 3338 South May Street	6 2 4 t) 6 26089684 / NTS 10.20
of the City of Chicago County of Cook State of Illinois for the consideration Ten and no/100 (\$10.00) DOLLAN CONVEY and QUIT CLAIM to GIUS EPPE AMBROSINO, divorced and not remarried, of 7832 West North Avenue, of the vill of Ellwood Park, Cook County, Illinois	RS, aid,
(NAME AND ADDRESS OF GRANTEE) all interest in the following described Real Estate situated in the State of Illing is, to wit:	County of Cook in the
The Sou'n twenty four (24) feet four (74, feet of lots one (1), Block one (3) in Hurd O'Connor S nine (9) to fifteen (15) in Egan Chicago in Section thirty two (3 nine (39) North Range fourteen Third Principal Meridian, in Coo	two (2), three (3) in ubdivision of lots South addition to 2) township thirty (14). East of the
	26089684 to This loss factors are a loss of the same
Resear under Rial Esta	to Train for Tan Ath Sec. 4
12/13/8/	
V810	SI SUL XIMAN ON REVENUE
hereby releasing and waiving all rights under and by virtue of the Illinois.	ne of mestead Exemption Laws of the State of
DATED this	167H Lay of December 1981,
PLEASE SCALVATORE MUCERINO (SEAL) TYPE NAME(S)	MARILYN MUCLAINO
BELOW (SEAL) SIGNATURE(S)	(SEAL)
State of Illinois, County of Cook ss. said County, in the State aforesaid, D MUCERINO and MARILYN M	I, the undersigned, a Notary Fullic in and for O HEREBY CERTIFY that SALVATORE
to the foregoing instrument, appeare edged that they signed, sealed and	e person <u>s</u> whose name <u>sare</u> subscibed d before me this day in person, and acknow'd delivered the said instrument as <u>their</u> and purposes therein set forth, including the lestead.
Given under my hand and official seal, this	day of December 1981
Commission expires	day of December 1981 MOTARY PUBLIC SCALL 88 W. Randolph St., Chicago PAME AND ADDRESS OF PROPERTY:
ins instrument was prepared by 114213 11. 2001.01.	IAME AND ADDRESS)
Harry R. Becker	ADDRESS OF PROPERTY: 3107 South Morgan
(Name) 188 W. Randolph St.	Chicago, Illinois 60608 THE ABOVE ADDRESS IS FOR STATISTICAL PURPOSES ONLY AND IS NOT A PART OF THIS DEED.
(Address) Chicago, IL 60601	SEND SUBSEQUENT TAX BILLS TO:
(City, State and Zip)	(Name)
OR RECORDER'S OFFICE BOX NO	(Address)

मानुस्यक्ताः । सन्दर्भागः